
2015 17/90 BASS CLUB POINTS/STANDINGS & RESULTS

BIG FISH #2 4.15 lbs. #8 4.56 lbs. #8 4.36 lbs. #7 4.70 lbs. #2 3.44 lbs. #5 3.76 lbs.
* < >= tie New Melones Camanche Don Pedro Salt Springs Tulloch Pardee

January 24 February 21 March 14 April 11 May2 June 6

TEAM  MEMBERS STATUS TOTAL TEAM# OPEN

George Fontana / Sam Fontana 577-5665 / 525-89214 469 1 93 7.14 5th 93 9.72 5th 91 7.21 6th 95 12.44 4th 0 1.50 7th 97 7.93 3rd
Ho Pham / Harry Madera 604-5359/ 609-17542 483 2 91 *4.15 6th 0 7.96 7th 99 10.59 2nd 101 15.68 1st 101 *8.68 1st 91 3.03 6th
Bob Watts/ Troy Watts  869-2458 / 541-12271 481 3 95 7.62 4th 101 *14.19 1st 0 8.23 5th 91 10.69 6th 95 5.53 4th 99 7.96 2nd
Robbie Morris / Travis Gonsalves 479-2028 / 596-65815 540 4 101 9.72 1st 87 4.05 8th 85 2.12 9th 89 9.13 7th 91 2.62 6th 87 1.62 8th
Kurt Bartels / Fred Fernandez 416-6110 / 596-75673 566 5 89 3.77 7th 99 12.98 2nd 97 9.51 3rd 87 2.86 9th 93 3.66 5th 101 *11.08 1st
Rod Sliger / Anthony Reese 566-6315 /7 382 6 99 8.84 2nd 91 8.19 6th 95 9.34 4th 0 0 - 97 6.08 3rd 0 0 -
Chris Sanchez / Miguel Escobar 818-9255 /6 467 7 97 8.31 3rd 95 10.00 4th 87 6.41 8th 99 *14.95 2nd 0 0.00 - 89 1.65 7th
Bob Campbell / Jesse Campbell 603-02009 379 8 0 0 - 97 11.16 3rd 101 *13.44 1st 88 6.02 8th 0 0.00 - 93 6.69 5th
Hunter Collins / Dustin McMurry 489-5087 /8 380 9 0 0 - 0 0 - 89 7.13 7th 97 13.5 3rd 99 6.34 2nd 95 7.79 4th
Quincey Jacobs / Sam Choate 405-1078 / 402-150110 93 10 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 93 11.01 5th 0 0 - 0 0 -
Clint Warren / Zach Lemos 480-8145 / 480-5954- 0 11 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 -
Bill Adkins 925-980-7756- 0 12 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 -

BIG FISH #7 5.96 lbs. #2 5.50 lbs. #5 6.84 lbs. #2 3.27 lbs.
 * < >= tie Amador Delta Delta-Par.Point Delta-Ladds

July 25 Sept 19 Oct 17 Nov 21

TEAM  MEMBERS STATUS TOTAL TEAM# NIGHT TOC CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL!      

George Fontana / Sam Fontana 577-5665 / 525-89214 750 1 91 5.97 6th 99 13.49 2nd 91 9.15 6th 95 1.30 4th Team of the Year                        

Ho Pham / Harry Madera 604-5359/ 609-17541 784 2 99 11.29 2nd 101 *14.15 1st 101 16.32 1st 101 *12.07 1st 1) Ho Pham & Harry Madera           

Bob Watts/ Troy Watts  869-2458 / 541-12272 768 3 95 8.29 4th 93 7.08 5th 99 14.05 2nd 99 1.40 2nd 2) Bob Watts & Troy Watts            

Robbie Morris / Travis Gonsalves 479-2028 / 596-65815 635 4 0 0 - 95 7.62 4th 0 0 - 1 0 - 3) Kurt Bartels & Fred Fernandez

Kurt Bartels / Fred Fernandez 416-6110 / 596-75673 760 5 0 0 - 97 11.91 3rd 97 *12.76 3rd 1 0 - 4) 

Rod Sliger / Anthony Reese 566-6315 /7 382 6 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 5) 

Chris Sanchez / Miguel Escobar 818-9255 /4 651 7 97 *10.85 3rd 0 0 - 87 1.7 8th 1 0 -

Bob Campbell / Jesse Campbell 603-02008 473 8 93 6.69 5th 1 0 - 0 0 - 1 0 - Big Fish of Year                            

Hunter Collins / Dustin McMurry 489-5087 /6 576 9 101 14.47 1st 0 0 - 95 9.66 9th 0 0 - Team #4: 6.84lbs. - Fred Fernandez

Quincey Jacobs / Sam Choate 405-1078 / 402-1501<9> 93 10 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 -
Clint Warren / Zach Lemos 480-8145 / 480-5954<9> 93 11 0 0 - 0 0 - 93 9.56 5th 97 1.38 3rd
Bill Adkins 925-980-775610 89 12 0 0 - 0 0 - 89 5.33 7th 1 0 -


